Customar Order Data:

19.12.2024
Customer Order Number:
1168741955
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:;
Warshay [nvestments Ptg Ltd t/a KWy |L10379368
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073%11
Re%. K R. N 2041121/0021631789323/ a7
at Req No: : .
FAIRTRADE : FLO-ID 28603 Gross Weight :

71.635kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B61 598 5948

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900419
900043
301408
901405
" 901406

700026281
700026524
700025946
700025944
700025945
700025956
700026198

901395,
901444

wWild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4 (6x

‘i2“x7;50 1.363.44
12 x 750 2.0 1,887.00 1.80 1,853.03 3,706.
150 x 20 5.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 713.
150 x 20 5.0 155.00 8.060 142_60 713.
150 x 20 5.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 713.
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 427.
24 x 250 1.0 320.64 .5 | B 320.%4_ K””_}%O.
U LBV E - (s
ey No. QRGN Y. cate L2 4r ;
SHORTAGE]: . RETURNY ;-
CUAIM NO. ovvirinesenak CLAIM NOL & vviiirenenns
, r‘:c- oir Caﬁo 19 LRI RN IRER IR T NN AR AN NN P NN YL d)
| CONTENTS NOT. eD
RECEIVED BY:
FL LL S;G!‘\: TURE [11] (RIS RISl gLfl] sansRERRRERD
EF\' gLO»’EE r"‘ol L1318 10EE]) WLLANLLi] ] ! " PARSFUTA FATAREERD
S 15 QUOTED.

. [ 1,530.33
07 555.90 4,261.97
0o 106.95 " 819.95
00 106.95 819.95
o0 106.85 819.95
80 64.17 491.97
64 48.10 368.74
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ENATURE BVALID UNYESS

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
00S - LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good ;order

on. 'behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Recelpt from Customer
‘| Hame:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Pnd nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detalls: Chegque Acc
Name: Warahay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655 A




